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Klass

LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini
LMini

L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11

L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13

L15si
L1Ssi
L15si
L1Ssi
L15si
L1Ssi
L15si
L1Ssi
L15si
L1Ssi

L17si
L17si
L17si
L17si
L17si
L17si
L17si

L21-54 si
121-54 si
L21-54 si
121-54 si
L21-54 si
121-54 si
L21-54 si
121-54 si
L21-54 si
121-54 si
L21-54 si
121-54 si

L55-74 si
L55-74 si
L55-74 si
L55-74 si
L55-74 si
L55-74 si
L55-74 si

Licensnr >

4027680

2488040

2924562

2823620

4027679

4093454

2681546

395088

Upplands skyttesportférbunds Hemmabaneserie i LG/10m

OMG 1 Nov-21

Namn

Agnes Eriksson
Amelia Ekfaldt
Enzo Lowen

lan Hagelin

Ida Sjogren

Linn Nordgren
Lova Eriksson
Lukas Lindblom
Malte Runarsson
Miranda Svensson
Nelly Wahlberg

Alfred Lorin
Axel Rantakokko
Elias Wahlberg
Jill Nystrom

Leo Asplund
Oliver Engstrom
Rasmus Lindberg
Simon Eriksson

Emmelie Larsson
William Hjortzberg
Ellen Carlquist
Rut Forsberg

Saga Engstrom
Valter Hagberg
Sixten Petersson
Emil Andersson
Melissa Sodergran
Emma Lindholm
Edvard Bengtsson
Julia Bergman
Isac Bokman

Martin Lindstrém
Mathias Eriksson
Saga Petersson
Emelie Runarsson
Alexsander Borndalen
Miles Nordhall

Leo Norlén

Nathalie Runarsson
Sofie Hjortzberg
Rasmus Edvardsson

Ola Friis

Angelika Friis
Henrik Ek
Ann-Sofie Wendle
Henrik Engstrém
Kia Lindberg
Robin Granstrém
Eva-Lena Larsson
Helen Nordhall

Leonard Jannsson
Aila Winerstrom
Anders Flod
Victor Novoa
Mikko Nylund
Ismet Kreho

Forening

Osthammars skf
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Oregrund-Grasé
Sodra Trogds skg
Tierp-Tolfta
Oregrund-Grasé
Osthammars skf
Oregrund-Grasé
Norrskedika-Forsmark
Oregrund-Grasé
Oregrund-Grasé

Osthammars skf
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Grasé
Osthammars skf
Sodra Trogds skg
Balinge-jumkils skf
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Grasé

Oregrund-Graso
Tierp-Tolfta
Osthammars skf
Osthammars skf
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Oregrund-Graso
Oregrund-Graso
Sodra Trogds skg
Tierp-Tolfta
Oregrund-Graso
Almunge-Ldnna
Rasbo-Vaksala

Oregrund-Grésé
Oregrund-Gréso
Oregrund-Grasé
Norrskedika-Forsmark
Rasbo-Vaksala
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Balinge-Jumkils skf

Norrskedika-Forsmark
Tierp-Tolfta
Tierp-Tolfta

Balinge-Jumkils skf
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Tierp-Tolfta
Almunge-Lanna
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Rasbo-Vaksala
Tierp-Tolfta
Rasbo-Vaksala
Balinge-Jumkils skf

Rasbo-Vaksala
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Tierp-Tolfta
Balinge-Jumkils skf
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98,2
85,5
94,6
38
105,6
101
102
97
95,5
101,1
102,1

o o o

104,7

99,9
104,1
103,9

51,9
104,2
104,7

o oo oo

104,7
105,4
105,7
103,9
105,7
105,9

105
104,8

52,2

105
103,7
102,1
100,7

oo oo

105,5
104,7
105,1
103,4
104,3
104,6

99,7

102,1
104,7
86,1

105,2
103,9
104,7
1033
102,1
101,8
100,6
101,3

96,2

103,1
102,4
102,8
103,9
101,1

98,7
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97,3
98,6
100,8
40,7
102,5
101,1
101
97,9
97,6
100,2
99,6
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105,9
102,3
101,9
104,9
50,5
104
102,5
99,5

o o oo

106,3
104,2
104,8
105,2
104,8
104,2
104,5
105
52
105,1
102,4
103,6
103
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104,9
105,4
105,7
104,9
102,1
102,5
101,6

105,1
105
94,7

104,9
103,6
103,7
103,7
103,4
102,3
101,8
101,8

99,2

101,5
102,1
101,4
101,5
99,1
97,4
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105,8
101,6
102,2
103,9

50,5
104,1
101,7
100,4
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106,1
104,6
105,5
104,8
103,8
104,5

104

104

52,8
105,4
105,4
104,6
102,7

oo oo

104,4
104,9
104,6
105,3
104,7
103,5
103,2

105,3
103
93,2

104

105
103,2
102,5
1033
101,9
102,7
101,2
100,9

104,2
103,9
103,5
101,4
102,2
100,5
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105,7
102
102,6
106,4
50,4
103,9
103,2
98,1
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103,7
106,2
104,4
106,3
105,2
104,7
105,6
105,3

52,7

101
104,7
105,3
100,7
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105,6
105,4
104,6
106,2

105
103,4
100,7

105
104,7
93,5

1035
103,7
102,4
104,4
101,9
101,3
10,7
101,2

99,3

103,6
101,3
101,2
10,1
99,1
98,2

Summa Decimal

195,5
184,1
195,4
159,1
208,1
202,1

203
194,9
193,1
201,3
201,7

o o o

422,1
405,8
410,8
419,1
410,7
416,2
412,1

396

o oo oo

420,8
420,4
420,4
420,2
419,5
419,3
419,1
419,1

419
416,5
416,2
415,6
407,1

oo oo

4204
420,4

420
4198
416,1

414
405,2

417,5
417,4
367,5

4176
416,2

414
413,9
410,7
4073
406,8
405,5
395,6

412,4
409,7
408,9
407,9
401,5
394,8
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L55-74 si

L75 si-
L75 si-
L75 si-
L75 si-
L75 si-
L75 si-

LIUN
UUN
UUN
UUN
UUN
UUN
UUN
UUN
UUN
UUN

L17
L17
L17
L17

L1
L1
L1

L2
L2
L2

L3
L3
L3
L3

L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4
L4

LElit
LElit
LEIit
LElit
LEIit

L55-74
L55-74
L55-74

Herr
Herr
Herr

Dam
Dam

Herrlunior
HerrJunior

DamJunior
Damlunior

579868 Goran Myhrberg

958540 Goran Jansson

460657 Anne-Sofie Lundqvist
Hékan Mansson

4093452 Leia Lindberg
Saga Petersson

2856531 Vilma Blomqvist
Emelie Runarsson
Emmelie Larsson

Willie Bergdahl
Beatrice Friis
Nathalie Runarsson

Anna Friis

Marten Paulusson

Stefan Onerud
2927830 Samuel Petersson
306267 Camilla Grydén

Ann-Sofie Wendle

1579297 Mikael Lundell
958525 William Grydén
1411563 Caroline Tarnvall

Goran Persson

958525 William Gryen

Stefan Onerud

306267 Camilla Grydén

4093452 Leia Lindberg

Oregrund-Grasé
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Balinge-Jumkils skf

Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Grasé
Rasbo-Vaksala
Norrskedika-Forsmark
Oregrund-Grasé

Balinge-Jumkils skf
Balinge-Jumkils skf
Norrskedika-Forsmark

Balinge-Jumkils skf

Bélinge-jumkils skf

Almunge-Lanna
Oregrund-Graso
Rasbo-Vaksala

Almunge-Lanna

Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala

Oregrund-Graso

Rasbo-Vaksala

Almunge-Lanna

Rasbo-Vaksala

Rasbo-Vaksala

102,1
99,2
90,9
96,5
88,5
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S}

oooooo

0

104,3
101,5
102,3

98

Ooooooooo

101,6
96,2
97

85,7

100,1
100,2
97,5
94,8

103,6
99,5

90,4

99,5

94,8

97,5

102,1

96,1
96,5
98,7
91,7
87,7
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S}
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oooooo

104,5
103,1
103,9

101

98,2
96,2
93,1

90,5

101,1
101,1
101,2

95,4

103,1
102,3

87,6

102,3

101

101,2

96,1
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100,5
98,4
96,9
96,6
90,9

o oo

S}
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oooooo

0

0

104,2
103,1
102,4
102,3

Ooooooooo

99,8
89,7
91,9

87,5

97,4
96,5
98,4

93

103,4
101,9

89,1

101,9

100,1

98,4

100,5

© oo oo

97
100,1
94,7
95,3
92,2

o oo

o

oooooo

103,2
102,4
100,3
101,5

Ooooooooo

98,3
96,7
89

82,1

101,8
102,1
97,4
94,4

102,1
102,1

92,1

102,1

101,1

97,8

97

416,2
410,1
408,9
402,8

395,7
394,2
381,2
380,1
359,3

o o o

397,9
378,8
371

345,8

400,4
399,9
394,5
377,6

412,2
405,8

359,2

105,9

97,4

99,7

96,5






102,3
101,8

98,5

100

614
596,2

593,1

592,2



